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 Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From: Teo, Grace <graceteo@sompo.comsg>

Sent: Tuesday, 24 July 2018 4:35 PM

To: support@maximusracing.com; admin-d@lkkauto.com; assignments@lkkauto.com

Ce: Mgo, Sau Wei Shawn; Ye, Yong Kang Melvin, Henry, Irene James

Subject: CMTD1803178/NSW - SUV(LKK)/ SKQ8805Y & SIM63G ACC ON 20/07/2018 at CTE
Exit to PIE Changi Airport

Attachments: GIA REPORT - SIM63G.PDF

Our Claim Reference : CMTD1B03178/NSW

Your Reference: SIMB3G

Hi Dominic,

We acknowledged receipt of your claim documents,

Kindly re-direct your future motor claims survey request to motorsurvey(@sompo.com.sg

Please be informed that Shawn Ngo the handler of this case.

As spoken, we will appoint LKK AUTO to conduct the survey.

Aside to LKK AUTO,

Please make arrangement to conduct the survey for SIMB3G.
Please submit with your report to my colleague, Mr Shawn Ngo.
Best Regards

Grace Teo

Claims Division
D: 6328 5170 | T: 6461 6555 | F: 6221 3147

o innovalion for Welibeing AC ¢
@ o

Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd,
50 Raffles Place, #05-01/06 Singapore Land Tower, Singapore 048623
Website: www sompo com sq | Facebook: www facebook com/SompoSG

Quick & Easy Claims Submission® & Product Purchase® via Sompo SG

& App Store

Download now (@

i Travel, Personal Accident & Home In inal Acoident, Home & Private Motor insurance

Disclalmer: This e-mail, including attachments, is intended for the person(s) or company named and may contain confidential



-

angfor jegally privileged information, Unauthonsed disclosure, copying or use of this information may be unlawful and is prohibited
if you are not the intended recipient, please delete this message

Privacy Policy Notice: Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Lid. may collect, use and disclose your personal data for the purposes
stated in our Privacy Policy. This may include disclosure to holding and associated companias, credit bureau, parties to whom
disclosura is permittedirequired by laws, our third party service providers and agents (acting on our behalf), Please dick here for
our Privacy Palicy

From: MaximusRacing Team Support [mailto:support@maximusracing.com]

Sent: Tuesday, 24 July, 2018 3:06 PM

To: claimsreport <claimsreport@sompo.com.sg>

Cc: Daphne Tan <daphne @maximusracing.com>

Subject: Accident Between SJM63G and SKQ8805Y on 20/07/2018 at CTE Exit to PIE Changi Airport

Dear Sir / Mdm,

We would like to inform you of an accident between your insured, vehicle number SKQ8805Y and
my client, vehicle number SIMB3G at CTE Exit to PIE Changi Airport on 20/07/2018.

We are authorised by our client to act on his behalf on all aspect of his vehicle, including repairs &
any consequences losses suffered by him. We have photos to on the scene of accident to proof
negligence of your insured.

Please contact myself, Dominic 93235090 or Daphne at 96382477 to arrange for survey as
vehicle is at our workshop. Meanwhile, attached are copies of the GIA Report.

Our address is

7, Soon Lee Street,
#05-05, |ISpace,
627608, Singapore

Best Regards

Dominic Chua

+65 9323 5090

Operations Supervisor

Maximus Racing Team Support =)



Jy L7 LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya LUbi Indusirial Park, Singapore 408533

-
:-’fw_a
TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: G£56 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 18-8507198-R

Affillatod to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

SOMPO INSURANCE SINGAPORE PL Ref CSASMO1B013459/R 12443
fosarme LRV
#05-01/06 Date: 24-07-2018
SINGAPORE LAND TOWERSINGAPORE 048623
Code: SMO
i M Policy Particulars :- (THIRD PARTY CLAIM)
Insured Veh, SKQ 8805Y Veh. Inspected SJMB3G
Palicy No. Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. CMTD1803178/INSW Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From GRACE TED Assign Date 24/07/2018
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model c.c ]
Engine No, HIDDEN Year of Reg.
Chassis No. Colour
Odometer - Stearing
Brakes Modification
General
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
RIH Front Tyra mm
LiH Front Tyre mm
R/H Rear Tyre mm
L/H Rear Tyre mm
4. Description of Damages
5. General Information
Accident Date  20/07/2018 Inspection Date 25/0772018
Survey held at MAXIMUS RACING PTELTD
T SOON LEE STREET #035-05
SINGAPORE 627608
Sa. Remarks
A) THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B) THE REPAIR ESTIMATE WAS NOT PRESENTED AT THE TIME OF INSPECTION
THE REPAIRER WAS TOLD TO PREPARE THE ESTIMATE.
C) ENCLOSED PLEASE FIND DAMAGED VEHICLE PHOTOGRAPHS




AN/2018 PARFICOE Rebate Enguiry

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle
Vehicle Owner Particulars

Owner 1D Type: Singapore NRIC
Owner |D: 5185E

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.: SIM&3G

Vehicle to be Exported: Mo

Intended De-registration Date: 01 Aug 2018
Vehicle Make: B.MW.

Vehicle Model: M544 A

Primary Caolour: Black
Manufacturing Year: 2012

Engine No.: 22280183563B448
Chassis No. WESFV92040DX 95388
Maximum Power Qutput: 412.0 kW (552 bhp)
Open Market Value; $102.588.00
Original Registration Date: 23 Nov 2012

First Registration Date: 23 Nov 2012
Transfer Count: 1

Actual ARF Paid; $102,588.00
Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Eligibility: Yes

PARF Eligibllity Expiry Date: 22 Nov 2022

PARF Rebate Amount: $71.811.00
Intended COE Rebate Details

COE Expiry Date: 22 Nov 2022

COE Category: E - Open Category
COE Period(Years): 10

QP Paid: $87.999.00

COE Rebate Amount; $34,548.00

Total Rebate Amount: $106,359.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 01 Aug 2018

OK
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S TROEETE- 0 | Adas Mars Pim Lig - Baelt Mersn
ENTHY DATE & TIME JLOT2018 7100
SUBKMITTED BY: Elrsbaf L

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Plaass repof :uﬂ'nclI[ e detuile ol the scciden! 1o apead L) i CImIME DIOCoaE

7 This Form must be compiated by the Policyhalder antdior the Authorised Drived

Y nformation provided must bs s truthful and scourste as possible. Ay willlul misrspresentabion o wilholding ol material lacts rmaty Eow NEUrRACe OOMpAansEs o
repudinie palicy abiliny

4 The fesus and accaptaroe of this Form by maursncs companies is not in admission of policy limbility on the part of the nsUrence COMpanies

5 Amy false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

& Then reporn will be forwaroed fy the msurers of e GEA Records Managemant Cantre estatiisted by the General insurance Associsban of Singapors (GIA) for
archning and that capies of ths report will, for a fee. be made availabls upon application by mierested parmas

7 By ma iodgemant of ths report to the meurers, you heraby cansant 1o the archiving of this repon at the cenire and 1o copies of the repon berg made s/aiable
aforengic

Date Of Report 2307/2018 21:01

Date Of Acciden! 20v07/2018 16:30

Exact Location Of Accident CTE{(CITY) BEFORE PIE{CHANGI) EXIT
Country/State of Loss SINGAPORE

Vehicle Registrabon Numbear SJIME3G
Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner ONG KIAN HUAT

NRIC Mo S167T5185E

Emall Address ONGKHS8EGMAIL COM
Maobila Phone No (LOCAL) =65-92725588
Allernative Phone No OFFICE-22725588
Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer BMW

Modal M544 A

Exact Purpose for which vahicle was being used at PRIVATE USE

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy NO

for repair o your vehicle?

If No, Please state action to be taken THIRD PARTY

Vahicle Calegory PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company ERGOD INSURANCE PTE. LTD.
Typa Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Palicy NO

Palicy Numbear DMPC175016856

Covar Note Number

Driver

Name of Drivar ONG KIAN HUAT

NRIC No S1675185E

Date Of Birth 05/D6/1964

Occupation INDOOR

Date Of Driving Pass 2B/10/1983

Driving Expenance 34 YEARS AND 8 MONTHS
Gandar MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +B5-02725588
Fax Number

Contacl Numbar OFFICE-82T25588

EMail Address ONGKHS8@GMAIL COM

Fm'l.m‘TF



Address Na
Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own -
Vehicla -

Insurance Campany of Driver's Own Vehicle -

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR
Weather Conditians CLEAR
Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this acodant? NO
Number of vehicles involved in the accidenl

¥Was any body injured in the Accident? NO
Was any injured conveyed lo hospital by NO
ambulance?

Was any other matenal or property damaged? YES

| have been approached by unknown person(s) NO
soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Mumber of Passengers (Including Driver) 1
Details of Police Action
Was the accident reported 1o the police? NO

If Yes Please state which Police Station

Was notlce of intended Prosacution given? NO
If ¥es, egainst whom?

Circumstances of Accident

| was traveling along CTE(City) before Braddell Flyover on the extrema lall lane, Trallic was heavy and slow moving at that point
of time. We were moving and stopping. My car was stationary when car SKQBBO5SY from the rear collided onto the rear of my car
Damages to my car wera on thé rear portion; No injungs wera involved

Attachment(s)
Are accidenl photos available for attachment? YES
Was there any video captured by Car Camera? ND
Was there any audio recorded? ND
DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1
Vehicle Registration Number SKQ8805Y
Vehicle Make/Modal/Calour TOYOTAS ALPHARD 2.4C
Details Of Properties
Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR
Name of Driver RAYMOND CHEW WEN PIN
NRIC/Passporl Number ST24R471A
Contact Number
Address
Posicode
Insurance Company Name
Nature Of Damage
MNo. Of Passenger (Including Driver) 1

Page 2 of 18
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Common Statement Pg. 1

ACCIDENT STATEMENT (2000 characters)

| was traveling along CTE(City) betore Braddell Flyover on the extreme left lane. Traffic
was heavy and slow moving at that point of time. We were moving and stopping. My
car was stationary when car SKQ8805Y from the rear collided onto the rear of my car.
Damages to my car were on the rear portion. No injuries were involved.

Tao Voucher No.:

DECLARATION
I'We declare that the above particulars & information provided abowe are trus in every aspact
VERIFIED BY AJAX MARS REPORTING QFFICER -
MUHAMMAD FAIZAL BIN PABILA
MARS Officer 1
= jm Charmuap = Divipigl % Syl gtea
Job Complete DateTime Date/Tima:

23 July 2018 &1 741 PM

&3 Juty 2018 m1 741 PM
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Accident Photo

Page 5ol 18



Poge & of 18



Accident Photo
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Accident Photo
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Accident Photo
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Accident Photo
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Accident Photo
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Identification Card

DENTITY canpwo S 187S1BSE

ONG KIAN HUAT

i XK 8

Cuingk 5F

4- T

a8 -D&-1and o

SINGAPORE

Paga 14 of 18




Identification Card

~ 81675185E

_ l_m“ lli IM ll“ }l|| |i] Ii '“{ I"'l' | “

15-03-20O0O7
T JALAN SM AN
SINGAPORE £15247
WC Mo S167S18SE neie: 1203201




Driving Liconsa

—-ﬂn—-—--——--"—
“31!75135E

ONC MIAM HUAT
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e e (0 W 2006

’Eli 1 lIII|

Page 168 of 18




Driving License

YOU ARE LICENSED T0 DRIVE VEMICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASSIES)
S LAY
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Addendum Sheet Pg. 1

GEMERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

& RafMes Quay 118-00 Sngaoore DSA580
Tl [£5) R134 DO10  Fas (ES) 621240030
Qperaiing Howrs | Monday T Froey, 0900 - L T00

RECDRDS: MAMNAGWEWT CENTRE AP SEESRONI00 | GAT Rey e, W00 T

IMPORTANTNOTE: Please submitthe completed Addendum form to the same Authorised Reparting Centre
with whom you submitted the Original Report.

ADDENDUM

(A) PARTICULARSOFPERSON MAKING THEAMENDMENTS:

Original ReportNo - MEHH16095239 Vehicle Registration No: SIME3G
il S NRIC/FIN/PassportNo :_S1675185E

Nameas shownin MRIC] ©
{*Vehicle Driver / Vehicle Owner) [*) Please delete as appropriate

Address : " }
st gl s Mobile No.: 32725588

Emall Address . ongkh58(@gmail com

Date of Accident ;227 0° Time of Accident - _16:30 HRS

PlacotRcaigent  ZTeion) o PIECHNG) e

Insurance Company: ERGO INSURANCE PTELTD

(8} ADDITIONALINFORMATION /AMENDMENTS:

| have made a report on the above mentioned accident and would like to include additional information or
make the following amendments:

ATTACHED PICS.
\
Policyholder / Driver's Signature Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature
Date Name: Lee Wan Qi
NRIC/FINNo.. S9245801F
Date:24/07/2018

Puge 180 18
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MAJ’HH US RACING PTE LTD
MR Performance Centre. No.7 Soon Lee Street, #05-05, Singapore 627608.
Enguiry Hotlline : +65 82501198 / Fax : +65 62501081
Company Registration No = 200507884R

ESTIMATION FOR SKR723Y Reference No.  Q-16-088
TO Date 17372018
Address Tems Cash
Tel
Item | Description Qty | Unit Price | Sub Total [Total Price
Policy No /I Accident Date: DMPC17S016856 /! 20/07/2018
Drive in: 22/02/2018
Vehicle Make/Model: 2012 BMW M5
Vehicle Number: 5IM 63 G
Manufacturing Year; 2012
Engine: 22280183563B448 Chassis No: WBSFV92040DX95388
|ty ©harges
1 |To remove & renew damaged parts. Reinstallation of brand new parts & components. 1 $ 2.500.00
Z |Tostaighten and realignment affected area, includes walding work 1 ’ $ 2,500.00
3 |To apply cavity wax coating on affected areas 1 5 ?‘-'. 150.00
4 |Tospray paint affected area, 1 S;I yﬁ.lﬂl}
5 |BMW ICOM diagnosis & Checking 1 5 nm oo
£ |Labour Ta Perform Control Module Programming, Coding & Calibration for POC Sensor 1 $ )(1.m 0o
+ |Removal & Re-installation of Interior Rear Seats and Carpet Upholstery Work for Welding | 1 1 x 1,000.00
B |Labour To Remove Rear Windscreen for Walding Wark 1 5 Xmm
& [Labour To Remove Fusl Tank for Weiding Work 1 s 3 80000
10 |To check water leakages 9 s ¥ 12000 5
11 |Labour t5 Install Akrapovic Exhaust System 1 s|g0 %
12 |LTA Re-inspection 1 $ éo }oﬁo/
Material
1
D3 [Rear reflector 2 |s so00|s 8000 |X
63-1214
D2 |Rear taillamp - trunk 2 |$ 32000|85 64000 x
D1 |Rear tallamp - Fender 2 |s s2000| % 104000 | X
518973
D1 |Rear bumper 1 § 1,500,00 | § 1,500.00 fﬁ“l")
D2 |Rear bumper tow hook cover 1 5 60.00 | § 60.00
DB |Rear bumper centre guide v |s  roso|s 7000 [7X -
D9 |Rear bumper adapter i |s so00|s 000 [T
D10 |Rear parking sensor mount | 5 6000 | §  60.00 K
D12 |Rear bumper side mount 2 s 140.00 | § 280.00 ;
D23 |Protection foil side 2 § 2000 | § 4000
D24 |Protection foil center 1 |8 10008 1000 XX
D25 |Rear bumper mid insert panel cover 1 5 160.00 | § 180.00 | ><
51-7851
D1 |Rear Reinforcement bar 1 § 65000 % 650.00 x
D2 |Rear reinforcement bar adapter 1 |$ s000|S 80.00 §
D3 |Rear reinforcement bar gasket 1 5 1000 | §  10.00
D4 |Rear sound insulation 2 |s soo00|s s0.00 X
1.7
iRﬂar silencer haal insuiaban F | - 12000 | § 24000 >(
41-2069
D1 [Trunk lid seal 1 |s 12000(s 12000 [X
D2 |Gutter strips nght L 2000 | § 2000 (<
41-2068
D1 |Trunk lid lock t |$ 20000|% 200.00 }\
D3 |Striker 1 i 5000 | § 50.00
D5 |Striker cover 1 |s 2000[$ 2000|X%




r
MAXIMUS RACING PTE LTD
MR Performance Centre. No.7 Soon Lee Streel, #05-05, Singapore 627608,
Enquiry Hotline : +65 62501198 | Fax ; +65 62501081
Company Registration No. | 200607884R

ESTIMATION FOR SUM 63 G Reference No:  Q-18-082
10 Date:  22/7/2018
Address: Terms: Cash
Tel 3 N
Item Description Qty | Unit Price | Sub Total |Total Price
D1 |Trurk lid i |s 1s0000]s 150000 X
D2 [Trunk hinge 2 |s 11000(s 22000
D& D7| Tensioner spring 2 t 80.00 | §  160.00
D1 iHaar Fender 2 |$ 168000 (% 3,380.00 | X<
FIFIﬁar PDC Wiring 1 $§ 12000|%  120.00 1}(
PDC Sensor 4 |s 220008 me0.00 DX
Decoupling Ring 4 |5 1000 | § 40.00 | A
1=
Rear Windscrean 1 s 800.00 | § 800.00 7(
Rear Windscreen Repair Kit 1 § 12000|%  120.00 '}(
41-2017
Dz |Luggage Compariment Floor Panel 1 $ 128000 |% 1.280.00 }(
D3 |Rear End Panel 1 |s 1200008 1,200.00 | X
D1 |Smart Opener Sensor Top 1 |s soools  sooo|X
D2 |Plug 7 |s 200($ 1400
D3 |Smart Opener Sensor Bottom 1 § 70.00 | § 70.00 P
51-7863
| D8 |Heat Shield Bracket Panel 1 |s 12800 (s 12500 [A
56 n <
D6 |Muffler Rataining bracket 2 5 4000 | § B0.00
D7 |Rubber Mounting 2 [s 2000|s 000 P
D8 |Muffler Bracket 2 |s  3soo|s 7000 X
Aftermarkst Parts 7|
1 |Akrapovic Evelution Exhuast System with Carbon Tips 1 |s 1261682 | 5 1281882 [ '.-?“""L*- 3
.7
2 |3D Design Rear Carbon Diffuser 1 |s 230000|§ 2.300.00 |CRA/ ?arrt -
Miscellaneous - Bolts, Nuts, Screws, Clips, eic 1 |%8  12000)% 2:‘00 Cn'—""’r
Sub Total:| § 30,645.82
Add 10%:| $  3,084.58
Total: | $ 33,710.40
PRICE BEFORE GST $ 46,360.40

Vislicity of this esnmaties & 2 weeks based from the date of quote Estmatesd costs quoted are sachuting GST Wae would

miention basad on our intisl inapection and doss st includs Bny addional parts or labowr wikch may be required after repain work
has commanced Cesasionally worn or demaged parts sre discovered after work has startad and needed for repairs of replacemant
However, should this occur. we would advisa you Authorised By
Please be inlormad that 8 deposil of 50% of full amount i payable before commancamant of work.

Sl
up af'“"l‘ﬂln“ LKK Auto Consultants hence nolily

tha Reparer of the feliowing:
= To resurvey belore/sler ooy purinbing

Li. « To display damaged pan[4) during resutvey
« Bgriy prices are subject 1o confirmanon

» Third bty BLineey 18 0N 8 “Withou Preuitics” tass

» No Megal modfication(s) o aflowed
4

i)

b £ 1> s o apoel Hom i o
is subiect (2 final Bppecy.sl irom ILTANCE LoT
'}‘S‘I v1[(0 £

Achnowledged by Ropaser

?0}‘3 N P\Jr‘r S




’ ” U LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave | #01-25 Paya Ubl industial Park. Singapors 406633

(-—y‘. TEL: 6256 3581 FAX: 8258 4315

FHeg MNa 1GEE0T 158 Gﬁtﬂtﬂ Ma 10-BE07T168-R Pags Mo 1 af 1
PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REPORT .« I
SOMPO INSURANCE SINGAPORE PL Ret  CSUSMO18013455/R 1 4d3e2
50 RAFFLES PLAGE #05-01/06 Date.  0B-08-2018 I"ﬂl]ll"“l"“
SINGAPORE LAND TOWER SINGAPORE 048623
Code. SMO _
1. Policy Particulars :- (THIRD PARTY CLAIM) Sl
Insured Veh,  SKO 8805Y Veh. Inspected 5JM 83G
Policy No. Coverage ($) aod
Claim No. CMTD1803178/NSW Excess (8) 0.00
Assign From  GRACE TED Assign Date 2400712018
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condlition
Make & Model BMWMS44A4 c.C 4365
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2013
Chassis No. WBSFVE20400X55388 Colour BLACK
Odometer 114048 KM Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN DRDER Modification SPORTS RIM
General FAIR
3 _Conditionsof Tyres
Size Make [Batance
R/H Front Tyre |285/52 R20 MICHELIN |& mm
L/H Front Tyre [265/352 R20 MICHELIN & mm
R/H Rear Tyre |265/357 R20 MICHELIN 8 mm
LH Rear Tyre |2657352 R20 MICHELIN |6 mm
o Descriptionof Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE REAR PORTION .fiif-')--_ 3
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS e - =
'. T T E—_.,: 7 _.-=_ = -_ -:
Accident Date 2010772018 |inspect Date | Time 2500712018 ( 1229 PM)
Survey heid at MAXIMUS RACING PTE LTD
7 SOON LEE STREET #05-05 SINGAPORE 827808
A) THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A "WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS
H) THE REPAIR ESTIMATE WAS NOT PRESENTED AT THE TIME OF INSPECTION
THE REPAIRER WAS TOLD TO PREPARE THE ESTIMATE.
) ENCLOSED PLEASE FIND DAMAGED VEHICLE PHOTOGRAPHS
D} THE ESTIMATED REPAIR COST OF THE DAMAGED VEHICLE IS IN THE REGION OF $8.000-89.000
b Estmate DaysofRopair |
| [ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR & Working Days
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